
PANEL STYLES               
(not pool certified)

1200mm high
FLAT TOP BLACK                        
2400mm wide pool certified

 $    236.00 
970mm wide      $      

135.00
 $     583.00 

FLAT TOP  $    236.00  $        153.00  $     583.00 

LOOP TOP  $    293.00  $        195.00  $     895.00 

PICKET TOP  $    251.00  $        157.00  $     728.00 

SPEAR TOP ***  $    399.00  $        233.00  $     990.00 

LOOP AND SPEAR TOP ***  $    398.00  $        223.00  $     945.00 

DOUBLE TOP RAIL  $    294.00  $        180.00  $     894.00 

DOUBLE TOP                            
with rings or crosses

 $    328.00  $        187.00  $     938.00 

***Spear Top Styles  $               63.00 
 $               31.00 
 $               66.00 
 $               34.00 
 $               37.00 
 $               42.00 
 $               48.00 

69.10$               
77.55$               
78.55$               

1800mm
2400mm
2667mm

*** Includes Hinges, Latch and dropbolts

POSTS aluminium 50mm x 50mm incl. black plastic cap

POSTS gal steel 65mm sq p/coated incl. cap

1300mm (base-plated)
1300mm (wall mount)
1600mm (base-plated)
1600mm (wall mount)
1800mm (for cementing in) ground)
2100mm 
2400mm

Prices valid from 01 April 2022
Prices include GST

$325.00 

$315.00 

$236.00 

$271.00 

PLEASE NOTE: We can fabricate custom panels, swinging gates and sliding gates. If there is a particular design 
of fencing you would like, please advise our friendly staff and we will provide you with a quote. 

2475mm 
Wide 

2400mm wide      

$129.00

$177.00 

$231.00 

$191.00 

 3000mm 
Wide 

 Single Gate 
ONLY 1000mm 

wide 

 Double Gate 
to suit 3m 

opening *** 
Profile

Fleur de Lis

Jester

Jack

Knight

POOL FENCE & STANDARD
ALUMINIUM PANEL 

THE FENCING FACTORY
TEL: 4725 6003

29-31 Auscan Crescent
Garbutt Qld 4814

www.fencingfactory.com.au
: sales@fencingfactory.com.au

Opening hours: Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

         

         



PANEL STYLES               
(pool certified)

1200mm high
FLAT TOP Black 
2400mm wide

 $  129.00 N/A
970mm wide      

$      135.00

FLAT TOP  $  177.00 N/A  $     153.00 

LOOP TOP  $  231.00 N/A  $     195.00 

PICKET TOP  $  191.00 N/A  $     157.00 

SPEAR TOP SEE STYLES 
ON OTHER SIDE

 $  325.00 N/A  $     233.00 

DOUBLE TOP  RAIL     
ALL THROUGH

 $  236.00  $ 294.00  $     180.00 

DOUBLE TOP RAIL         
2 UP/2 DOWN

 $  271.00  $ 328.00  $     187.00 

Price Each

9.95$            
16.05$          
25.00$          
66.00$          
99.00$          

7.95$            
73.50$          
19.35$          

3.50$            
0.22$            
0.31$            

44.00$          
66.00$          Tru-Close Hinges Heavy Duty

 Pool Gate  
1000mm 

wide 

3000 
mm 
wide 

2475  
mm 
wide 

All prices include GST

ACCESSORIES 

Adjustable Shrouds Black plastic
D/Latch & Striker with Sars powdercoated
Knock in Base Plate, powdercoated
Lokk-Latch
Lokk-Latch Deluxe
Lokk-latch Handle
Magna-latch
Pool gate hinges (sprung or unsprung)
Shrouds powdercoated
Tek screws (each)
Tek screws (each) Black powdercoated
Tru-Close Hinges

THE FENCING FACTORY &
POWDERCOAT SELECT

Now you have decided to get a pool, it 
is time to start thinking about getting your pool 

fence installed. 

We offer certified pool panels in any   
powdercoated colour of your choice.

We have our own powdercoating 
factory Powdercoat Select and have a quick 

turnaround 
and we have the black Flat Top Panels and 

Gates in stock.

We can custom make (raked) panels and gates 
and provide you with advice about the do’s and 

don'ts of pool fencing.

If you are looking for that something 
special we can supply and install 

certified Frameless or 
Semi-Frameless glass pool fencing. for that 

Glassy look.

FLAT TOP LOOP TOP

DOUBLE RAIL 
2UP/2 DOWN

DOUBLE RAIL 
ALL THROUGH

PICKET TOP SPEAR TOP


	Pool Fence & Standard Brochure

